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5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher 
education during the last five years 
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5.2.1.1 Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education year wise 
during the last five years 
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Nanasaheb R. G. Patil 
(President) 

2022-23 

07 

2022-23 
66 

Dr. T. A. Deshmukh 

(Principal) 

5.2.1.2 Number of outgoing students year wise during the last five years 
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Percentage of outgoing students placed and/ or progressed to higher education year wise during 
the last five years 

SEAL 

2020-21 

77 

2019-20 

2020-21 

41.55 

32 

2019-20 

Average Percentage = (10.60 + 39.18 + 41.55 + 44.44 + 26.82)/5 = 32.51% 

72 

2019-20 

44.44 

2018-19 

11 

PRINCIPAL 

2018-19 

41 

2018-19 

26.82 

Shellino Education Society's 
Arunamai College of Pharmacy 
Memurabad, Tal.Dist. Jalgaon 
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