

Shellino Education Society's ARUNAMAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Gat No 285, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon, (MS) 425002
 Approved by PCI, New Delhi & Affiliated to KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon
 www.acopmamurabad.com | O jalpharmaedu@gmail.com | O 9403739090 | 9403710774

Nanasaheb R. G. Patil (President) Dr. T. A. Deshmukh (Principal)

- 5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years
- 5.2.1.1 Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	07	29	32	32	11

5.2.1.2 Number of outgoing students year wise during the last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	66	74	77	72	41

Percentage of outgoing students placed and/ or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Percentage	10.60	39.18	41.55	44.44	26.82

Average Percentage = (10.60 + 39.18 + 41.55 + 44.44 + 26.82)/ 5 = 32.51%



PRINCIPAL

Shellino Education Society's Arunamai College of Pharmacy Mamurabad, Tal.Dist.Jalgaon



Shellino Education Society's ARUNAMAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Gat No 285, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon, (MS) 425002
 Approved by PCI, New Delhi & Affiliated to KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon
 www.acopmamurabad.com | O jalpharmaedu@gmail.com | O 9403739090 | 9403710774

Nanasaheb R. G. Patil (President) Dr. T. A. Deshmukh (Principal)

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

Placement of outgoing students during the last five years

Arunamai College of Pharmacy continuously takes efforts to place the students in various industries and as well as education field. It covers various pharmaceutical as well as other industries and various institutions all over the India and abroad.

Academic Year	No. of Students Placed	View Documents	
2022-23	03	View Documents	
2021-22	16	View Documents	
2020-21	20	View Documents	
2019-20	21	View Documents	
2018-19	06	View Documents	



PRINCIPAL Shellino Education Society's Arunamai College of Pharmacy Mamurabad, Tal. Dist. Jalgaon



Shellino Education Society's

ARUNAMAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Gat No 285, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon, (MS) 425002
 Approved by PCI, New Delhi & Affiliated to KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon
 www.acopmamurabad.com | O jalpharmaedu@gmail.com | O 9403739090 | 9403710774

Nanasaheb R. G. Patil (President) Dr. T. A. Deshmukh (Principal)

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

Students progressing to higher education during the last five years

Arunamai College of Pharmacy continuously takes efforts to excel the students in their career and make them able to opt with eligibility to various higher study programs.

Academic Year	No. of Students to Higher Education	View Documents
2022-23	. 04	View Documents
2021-22	13	View Documents
2020-21	12	View Documents
2019-20	11	View Documents
2018-19	05	View Documents



RINCIPAL

Shellino Education Society's Arunamai College of Pharmacy Mamurabad, Tal.Dist.Jalgaon